Multiply® -uStrip 0.2ml, white

Product Specification Page 1

Product description

Order number
Product description

72.985.092
Multiply® uStrip 0.2 ml, white, strip of 8 without lid, 120
strips in the minigrip bag

Product characteristics

Suitable for gPCR
High or low profile
Number of wells

Size

Width of product
Length of product

Material & colours

Product material

Yes
High-Profile
8

8,1 mm
70,9 mm

Polypropylene (PP)

Colour of product White
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Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD

CE certified

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

IVD

CE
batched

480

120

480

155520

268 mm

191 mm

100 mm

0,0051 cbm
0,67 KG
4038917374026
4038917374019

time without prior notification.
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